Jaguar NXG Series
Inverter Drive
REF: Jaguar NXG Datasheet 1125Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2025  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com 1Pg.
•	 Torque Vector Control
•	 Up to 200% Starting Torque
•	 Slimline Compact Design
•	 Dual Rated for Heavy Duty & Normal Duty applications
•	 Asynchronous & Synchronous motor control

Rated
Input
Current
Rated
Output
Current
Output Power
Rated
Input
Current
Rated
Output
Current
kW HP A A kW HP A A
AC 1PH 200V–240V
NXG-1.5A-21 0.2 ¼ 3.9 1.5 0.4 ½ 5.2 2
NXG-2.5A-21 0.4 ½ 5.3 2.5 0.75 1 7.4 3.3
NXG-4.2A-21 0.75 1 8.8 4.2 1.1 1½ 11 5.1
NXG-6.5A-21 1.1 1½ 13.2 6.5 1.5 2 13.4 7.5
NXG-7.5A-21 1.5 2 14.2 7.5 2.2 3 18.8 9.8
NXG-10A-21 2.2 3 20.6 10 3 4 23.8 12.5
NXG-16A-21 4 5½ 32 16 - - - -
AC 3PH 200V–240V
NXG-1.5A-23 0.2 ¼ 2.2 1.5 0.4 ½ 3.3 2
NXG-2.5A-23 0.4 ½ 4.1 2.5 0.75 1 5.6 3.3
NXG-4.2A-23 0.75 1 6.8 4.2 1.1 1½ 8.1 5.1
NXG-6.5A-23 1.1 1½ 10.3 6.5 1.5 2 11.5 7.5
NXG-7.5A-23 1.5 2 9.3 7.5 2.2 3 11.8 9.8
NXG-10A-23 2.2 3 12 10 3 4 13.7 12.5
NXG-16A-23 4 5½ 20 16 5.5 7½ 26 21
NXG-20A-23 5.5 7½ 21.7 20 7.5 10 28 26
NXG-30A-23 7.5 10 33 30 11 15 43 39
NXG-42A-23 11 15 44 42 - - - -
NXG-55A-23 15 20 60 55 18.5 25 72 64
AC 3PH 380V–480V
NXG-1.5A-43 0.4 ½ 2.7 1.5 0.75 1 3.9 2
NXG-2.5A-43 0.75 1 4.5 2.5 1.1 1½ 6 3.3
NXG-3A-43 1.1 1½ 5.8 3 1.5 2 6.9 3.7
NXG-4.2A-43 1.5 2 7.6 4.2 2.2 3 8.6 5.5
NXG-5.5A-43 2.2 3 9.62 5.5 3 4 10.4 7
NXG-7.5A-43 3 4 11.4 7.5 4 5½ 12.8 9.5
NXG-9.5A-43 4 5½ 15.3 9.5 5.5 7½ 17.2 11.5
NXG-14A-43 5.5 7½ 22.1 14 7.5 10 28.1 18
NXG-18.5A-43 7.5 10 25 18.5 11 15 26.8 21
NXG-25A-43 11 15 36 25 15 20 46 32
NXG-32A-43 15 20 46 32 18.5 25 55 38
NXG-38A-43 18.5 25 57 38 22 30 68 45
NXG-45A-43 22 30 62 45 30 40 72 58
Jaguar NXG Series
Inverter Drive
REF: Jaguar NXG Datasheet 1125Errors and omissions excepted. Subject to change without notice. © 2025  IMO Precision Controls Ltd For more information visit www.imopc.com 4Pg.
Technical Specifications - Dimensions and Mounting